

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
22			<p data-bbox="662 342 983 371"><u>CRLA No. 279 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 376 1254 416"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="647 434 1449 517">Mr. Shiv Pande, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="743 521 1414 562">Mr. V.S. Rawat, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="647 566 1449 734">Learned counsel for the appellant submits that this case has wrongly been listed because the roster of the case is with another Bench.</p> <p data-bbox="743 739 1406 779">Registry to list the case accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 913 1401 954" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1118 947 1270 976" style="text-align: right;">27.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 976 751 999">Jitendra</p>